:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10201915

Oct 18, 2024 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 318,809 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 601656 - 0.019468781 ETH®
51.15 USD

2 601658 - 0.019474163 ETH®
51.16 USD

3 601659 - 0.019417543 ETH®
51.02 USD

4 601660 - 0.019429162 ETH®
51.05 USD

S 601661 - 0.019472223 ETH®
51.16 USD

6 601664 - 0.019486436 ETH®
51.20 USD

7 601668 - 0.019344383 ETH®
50.82 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10201915
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/318809
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601656
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601658
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601659
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601660
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601661
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601664
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601668

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

601669

601670

601671

601673

601674

601676

601678

601679

601680

Validator Id

1449279

Amount

- 0.019456786
51.12 USD

- 0.019397332
50.96 USD

- 0.019443040
51.08 USD

- 0.019428281
51.04 USD

- 0.019483621
51.19 USD

- 0.019495209
51.22 USD

- 0.019476456
51.17 USD

- 0.019459515
51.13 USD

- 0.019439242
51.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.046722909
122.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601669
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601670
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601671
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601673
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601674
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601676
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601678
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601679
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/601680
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1449279

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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